
LOT 1    R378192
IN OR 1571/1579
RATLIFF ROAD MANOR PB 5/210

REGISTER ALLEN
43718 RATLIFF ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

15-1N-25-1810-0001-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

08/06/2007 DJ

10/03/2022 KBA 1.36 47,600 0 0 47,600

STANDARD
6

23,337
732

47,600
71,669
44,512
27,157

HX HB 25,000
2,157
71,669

0

70,002

1571/1579 6/16/2008 WD Q I 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALE TRACY C

REGISTER ALLEN

1242/1309 7/01/2004 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIELDS KIMBERLY & MAR

HALE TRACY C
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7598 MH MOVE-ON 3,000 12/19/1988

2009HX Base Yr

43718 RATLIFF RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,160 95.8000 67.06 77,790 1989 1989 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 21,406

UOP 64 25 16 322

USP 160 50 80 1,610

1,288 1,160 23,337

BAS=[YR=1993] W42 USP=[YR=2007]  N10 W16 S10 E16$ W34 S14 E48
UOP=[YR=2012]  S8 E8 N8 W8$ E28 N14$.

BAS
1993

42

34

14

48

28

14

USP
2007

10

16

10

16

UOP
2012

8

8

8

8

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1997 1997 3 20 732

732

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 47,600


